
Flinders Park Football Club 2014 

 
The Flinders Park Football Club Incorporated is an incorporated association affiliated with the Metro South 
Junior Football League. The junior players in the club are represented and coached by the club officials 
listed below. 

 
 

        

Club Colours   Red/Yellow/Blue   

        

    Home Ground 
 

Flinders Park 

 

  

Hartley Road 

 

  

Flinders Park  

 

  

Phone 8443 4562 

 

            

Web Address   www.flindersparkfc.com.au 

        

    

    

    Junior Director John Cousins 0438 005 312 jpc@aka.net.au 

    

     
Secretary  Jason Height   jason.height@asc.com.au 

      

 
    Treasurer Pat Viola 0449 121 200 pat.viola@anz.com 

    

    

League Delegates 

Grant Challis 0404 052 462 gchallis@adam.com.au 

    

 Roley Stuart 0423 052 227 rtstuart@adam.com.au 

    Registrar Damien McCann 0433 115 345 damien.mccann@internode.on.net 

    
     
Under 8 Coach Troy Webb 0403 600 016 spyda71@gmail.com 

      

 
    Under 9 Coach Michael Rasheed 0418 979 339 michael@rasheedmg.com.au 

    
     
Under 10 Coach Craig Bubner 0418 825 911 craig@silverlock.com.au 

      

 
    Under 11 Coach Michael Hogan 0448 100 408 michael.hogan@fusion5.com.au 

    
     
Under 12 Coach Paul Sheldon  0408 246 218 psheld@hotmail.com 

      

 
    Under 13 Coach Tony Guidera 0408 353 870 tguidera@goc.net.au 
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Under 14 Coach Tim Baker 0417 932 127 tmbaker788@gmail.com 

      

 
    Under 15 Coach Phil Philcox 0417 807 865 philip@phicoxtimber.com.au 

    
     
Under 16 Coach Brian Westbook 0407 609 540 bwestbrook@ydr.net.au 

      

 
    Coaching Director David Kennewell 0433 500 301 dave@eadonhomeloans.com.au 

    
     
Team Managers details to be added when available   
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